
$975,000

4362 112TH CT, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Elegant 4BR/2.5BA lakefront home in an exclusive gated
community in Doral. This two-story property features high-end
finishes, an open-concept layout, and a gourmet kitchen with top-
tier appliances. All bedrooms are located upstairs, including a
spacious primary suite with lake views, walk-in closet, and spa-
style bathroom. Enjoy a custom outdoor kitchen and BBQ area
overlooking the […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2650 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Total rooms: 1

Area: 2650 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 3618 sq ft

SubdivisionName: BALMORAL SUB PHASE III ListOfficeName: Luxor International Realty LLC

GarageSpaces: 2 View: Lake

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11788137

Rooms

Room type

Den

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 2011

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, Mediterranean NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BALMORAL SUB PHASE III Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete
Block Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central, Other

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features



Features: Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island,
Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry, Other, Skylight,
Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Other
Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Additional
Amenities, Clubhouse, Pool, Exercise
Room, Gated Community, Maintained
Community, Paved Road

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Skylight

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Built-In
Grill, Lighting

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


